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on the side
Bacon
three pieces of applewood smoked
bacon

Sausage
two whole-hog sausage patties

Bowl of Grits

Hashbrowns
don't forget the add-ons!

Parfait
served with fresh berries and granola

Biscuit or Toast

Biscuits with Gravy
two buttermilk biscuits topped with
sawmill gravy

Side of Gravy
it's not against the rules...we checked

$4.00

$4.00

$2.00

$3.00

$1.50

$5.00

$2.00

from the griddle
2 Egg Breakfast
two eggs cooked your way, grits, & toast

$5.00

3 Egg Breakfast
three eggs cooked your way, grits, & toast

$6.00

a la carte breakfast

we'll make it your way
EGGS scrambled • over easy • over well • poached
sunny side up • omelet

BREAD white • wheat • gluten-free ($1)

Hashbrowns (instead of grits) $1.50

omelete/hashbrown add-ons
shredded cheddar/Jack cheese. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
bell pepper. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
jalapeño. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
tomato. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
onion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
mushroom. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ham. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
bacon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
sausage. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.00
1.00
1.00

sweet things
3 Pancakes $5.00

4 Pancakes $6.50

2-Piece French Toast $6.00

3-Piece French Toast $7.00

+ Add 2 Eggs $3.00

+ Add 3 Eggs $4.00

cooked

with

love


